TOR POZNAN

|2 Edycja SPEED DAY

WTOREK Tor POZNAN 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.C8 2012-05-08 17:10

‘ || H EH BN

Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Roznica Czas dnia
6  2:10.919 | - 17:26:43.905
(33) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek p7 2:21.811 +10.892 17:29:05.716
1 2:14.972 +15.017 17:13:58.068
2 2:27.914 +27.959 17:16:25.982 (58) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
3 2:22.653 +22.698 17:18:48.635 1 2:22.136 +3.355 17:13:44.643
4 2:27.391 +27.436  17:21:16.026 2 2:21.721 +2.940  17:16:06.364
5 2:20.799 +20.844 17:23:36.825 3 2:20.729 +1.948 17:18:27.093
6 2:00.844 +0.889 17:25:37.669 4 2:20.039 +1.258 17:20:47.132
7 W‘ - 17:27:37.624 5 2:18.781 - 17:23:05.913
p8 2:14.140 +14.185 17:29:51.764 6 2:19.500 +0.719 17:25:25.413
p7 2:29.142 +10.361 17:27:54.555
(5) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:02.520 +1.167 17:13:00.857 (64) NADROWSKI Artur
2 2:02.004 +0.651 17:15:02.861 1 2:25.107 +3.250 17:14:43.277
3 2:03.767 +2.414 17:17:06.628 2 2:23.344 +1.487 17:17:06.621
4 2:02.382 +1.029 17:19:09.010 3 2:22.103 +0.246 17:19:28.724
5 2:03.167 +1.814 17:21:12.177 4 2:21.857 - 17:21:50.581
6 2:01.353 - 17:23:13.530 p5 2:30.022 +8.165 17:24:20.603
7 2:03.780 +2.427 17:25:17.310
p8 2:35.977 +34.624 17:27:53.287 (61) MUSZAK Marek
1 2:31.902 +7.529 17:13:59.731
(41) OZGA Michat 2 2:26.756 +2.383 17:16:26.487
1 2:09.722 +6.840 17:13:53.774 3 2:24.373 - 17:18:50.860
2 2:03.487 +0.605 17:15:57.261 4 2:26.530 +2.157 17:21:17.390
3 2:02.882 - 17:18:00.143 5 2:26.493 +2.120 17:23:43.883
4 2:03.858 +0.976 17:20:04.001 6 2:30.865 +6.492 17:26:14.748
5 2:03.841 +0.959 17:22:07.842 p7 2:45.801 +21.428 17:29:00.549
6 2:03.113 +0.231 17:24:10.955
7 2:03.142 +0.260 17:26:14.097
p8 2:29.973 +27.001 17:28:44.070
(70) NOWAK Maciej
1 2:07.752 +3.811 17:13:59.471
2 2:07.091 +3.150 17:16:06.562
3 2:03.941 - 17:18:10.503
4 2:04.543 +0.602 17:20:15.046
5 2:07.014 +3.073 17:22:22.060
6 2:04.682 +0.741 17:24:26.742
7 2:06.591 +2.650 17:26:33.333
p8 2:28.158 +24.217 17:29:01.491
(45) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:15.576 +6.985 17:13:36.203
2 2:14.810 +6.219 17:15:51.013
3 2:12.179 +3.588 17:18:03.192
4 2:11.077 +2.486 17:20:14.269
5 2:11.337 +2.746 17:22:25.606
6 2:08.591 - 17:24:34.197
7 2:10.051 +1.460 17:26:44.248
p8 2:18.929 +10.338 17:29:03.177
(54) WOIAS Pawet
1 2:19.979 +11.050 17:13:47.280
2 2:21.695 +12.766 17:16:08.975
3 2:17.471 +8.542 17:18:26.446
4 2:08.929 - 17:20:35.375
5 2:09.121 +0.192 17:22:44.496
6 2:09.299 +0.370 17:24:53.795
p7 2:33.517 +24.588 17:27:27.312
(63) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:16.096 +5.177 17:15:37.883
2 2:16.817 +5.898 17:17:54.700
3 2:12.867 +1.948 17:20:07.567
4 2:13.648 +2.729 17:22:21.215
5 2:11.771 +0.852 17:24:32.986
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